
3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 10.540      8.890         19.430      36,30% 14.914      15.284      30.198      56,42% 462          518          980          1,83%
2 332202 TENGARAN 16.530      13.531      30.061      40,89% 18.906      19.331      38.237      52,01% 650          810          1.460      1,99%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 11.476      9.197         20.673      39,96% 13.482      13.789      27.271      52,71% 447          545          992          1,92%
4 332204 SURUH 16.635      13.260      29.895      40,18% 19.216      19.615      38.831      52,19% 724          892          1.616      2,17%
5 332205 PABELAN 9.838         8.150         17.988      39,28% 11.931      12.156      24.087      52,60% 499          591          1.090      2,38%
6 332206 TUNTANG 15.595      12.734      28.329      40,76% 17.577      17.888      35.465      51,03% 721          954          1.675      2,41%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 9.919         8.042         17.961      39,43% 12.025      12.159      24.184      53,09% 428          533          961          2,11%
8 332208 JAMBU 8.674         7.148         15.822      37,84% 11.118      11.248      22.366      53,48% 421          552          973          2,33%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 7.062         5.794         12.856      36,11% 10.082      10.267      20.349      57,16% 354          411          765          2,15%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 14.551      11.988      26.539      41,80% 15.327      15.579      30.906      48,68% 792          1.085      1.877      2,96%
11 332211 BAWEN 13.161      10.988      24.149      40,03% 15.733      16.088      31.821      52,75% 648          853          1.501      2,49%
12 332212 BRINGIN 10.468      8.324         18.792      38,56% 12.877      13.124      26.001      53,35% 474          562          1.036      2,13%
13 332213 BERGAS 15.816      13.508      29.324      40,88% 18.454      18.706      37.160      51,81% 711          918          1.629      2,27%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 12.157      10.149      22.306      39,56% 14.914      15.307      30.221      53,59% 555          794          1.349      2,39%
15 332216 BANCAK 5.290         4.214         9.504         37,79% 6.812         7.056         13.868      55,14% 158          242          400          1,59%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 6.651         5.523         12.174      38,69% 8.311         8.580         16.891      53,68% 202          280          482          1,53%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 18.898      16.450      35.348      42,84% 20.221      20.589      40.810      49,46% 769          1.080      1.849      2,24%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 17.548      15.332      32.880      41,60% 20.178      20.516      40.694      51,49% 699          1.058      1.757      2,22%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 12.866      10.728      23.594      39,12% 16.078      16.288      32.366      53,66% 625          886          1.511      2,51%

233.675  193.950  427.625  39,94% 278.156  283.570  561.726  52,47% 10.339  13.564  23.903  2,23%

3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 692            2.222         2.914         5,44% 53.522 5,00%
2 332202 TENGARAN 738            3.017         3.755         5,11% 73.513 6,87%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 519            2.285         2.804         5,42% 51.740 4,83%
4 332204 SURUH 737            3.318         4.055         5,45% 74.397 6,95%
5 332205 PABELAN 470            2.160         2.630         5,74% 45.795 4,28%
6 332206 TUNTANG 824            3.201         4.025         5,79% 69.494 6,49%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 533            1.914         2.447         5,37% 45.553 4,25%
8 332208 JAMBU 645            2.012         2.657         6,35% 41.818 3,91%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 394            1.239         1.633         4,59% 35.603 3,33%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 914            3.256         4.170         6,57% 63.492 5,93%
11 332211 BAWEN 671            2.187         2.858         4,74% 60.329 5,64%
12 332212 BRINGIN 526            2.379         2.905         5,96% 48.734 4,55%
13 332213 BERGAS 804            2.809         3.613         5,04% 71.726 6,70%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 505            2.011         2.516         4,46% 56.392 5,27%
15 332216 BANCAK 230            1.150         1.380         5,49% 25.152 2,35%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 342            1.575         1.917         6,09% 31.464 2,94%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 937            3.563         4.500         5,45% 82.507 7,71%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 835            2.863         3.698         4,68% 79.029 7,38%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 717            2.131         2.848         4,72% 60.319 5,63%

12.033    45.292    57.325    5,35% 1.070.579 100,00%Jumlah
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